SAB-S
  HIGH-TEMPERATURE CABLE200C/600V
RATINGS / APPROVALS
200°C – 600 Volts
Passes NEMA WC 3 Flame Propagation Test
Passes IEEE-383 Vertical Cable Tray Flame Test
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors

SPECIFICATIONS
SAB-S
  HIGH-TEMPERATURE CABLE
SAB-S 200C/600V
Standard conductor:  Tinned Copper
Consult factory for alternate conductor and stranding options.
Part No. Awg.
Size # Strands Outer Dia.
inches
Outer Dia.
mm
Wgt - lbs
per 1000 ft.
Wgt - kg
per km UL CSA
NT18AT02A 18 7 2 0.334 8.48 50.18 74.68
# Leads
NT18AT03A 18 7 3 0.352 8.94 61.64 91.73
NT18AT04A 18 7 4 0.382 9.70 72.94 108.55
NT18AT05A 18 7 5 0.417 10.59 89.44 133.11
NT18AT06A 18 7 6 0.453 11.51 103.59 154.17
NT16AT02A 16 7 2 0.357 9.07 59.91 89.16
NT16AT03A 16 7 3 0.377 9.58 75.40 112.21
NT16AT04A 16 7 4 0.409 10.39 90.84 135.19
NT16AT05A 16 7 5 0.448 11.38 111.51 165.95
NT16AT06A 16 7 6 0.487 12.37 129.85 193.25
NT14AT02A 14 7 2 0.384 9.75 75.18 111.89
NT14AT03A 14 7 3 0.406 10.31 95.56 142.22
NT14AT04A 14 7 4 0.442 11.23 117.18 174.39
NT14AT05A 14 7 5 0.485 12.32 144.09 214.44
NT14AT06A 14 7 6 0.560 14.22 184.07 273.94
NT12CT02A 12 19 2 0.419 10.64 96.51 143.63
NT12CT03A 12 19 3 0.443 11.25 127.47 189.71
NT12CT04A 12 19 4 0.483 12.27 157.46 234.34
NT12CT05A 12 19 5 0.564 14.33 209.51 311.80
NT12CT06A 12 19 6 0.612 15.54 245.08 364.74
NT10CT02A 10 19 2 0.559 14.20 162.61 242.00
NT10CT03A 10 19 3 0.591 15.01 215.32 320.45
NT10CT04A 10 19 4 0.645 16.38 266.96 397.30
NT10CT05A 10 19 5 0.710 18.03 328.03 488.19
NT10CT06A 10 19 6 0.774 19.66 385.58 573.83
Radix Wire Company
26000 Lakeland Boulevard • Cleveland, OH 44132
 Tel: 216 731-9191 • Fax: 216 731-7082